Hitachi ABB Trutnovsky pulmaraton
05.09.2021 Trutnov

start ~11:10:30 | 2012 - 2013 | pFihlaSeno: 28

#

Skolaéky 400m
kategorie
holky 301
holky 347
holky 327
holky 369
holky 371
holky 352
holky 351
holky 350
holky 321
holky 357
holky 363
holky 335
holky 318
holky 331
holky 356
holky 344
holky 361
holky 317
holky 312
holky 309
holky 338
holky 330
holky 336
holky 328
holky 354
holky 332
holky 303
holky 364
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

jméno
BATKOVA MELISA
METELKOVA ANEZKA
TYRYCHTROVA LUCIE
SUSTROVA AMALIE
STOLLOVA MARIE
STRNADOVA BARBORA
SOUCKOVA NELA
SKALOVA MICHAELA
SCHREIBEROVA ZUZANA
REJLOVA SARAH
RAYANTOVA ANNIE
NOVAKOVA ZUZANA
MORAVKOVA ANNA
MENSIKOVA ROZA
BENESOVA GABRIELA
LYSENKO VERONIKA
LOSENSKA TEREZA
LABASOVA JOAN
KRALOVA DENISA
JOHANOVA ANIKA
HODASOVA BERENIKA
FERUSOVA ANNEMARI
DRTINOVA ADELA
DOSTALKOVA VIKTORIE
DOLEZALOVA ANNA
BURESOVA PAVLA
BUKOVA ANTONIE
VOLESKA KAROLINA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
DOLNI LANOV

LOKO TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE

ASK MAZURSKA, PRAHA 8
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

SK JANSKE LAZNE
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

SK JANSKE LAZNE

TRUTNOV
HABRINA

TRUTNOV

SKI ADRSPACH

MELNIK

TRUTNOV

SVOBODA N/U

STARY ROKYTNIK TRUTNOV
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
TRUTNOV

DOLNi ADRSPACH 27

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

MLADE BUKY

ATLETIKA TRUTNOV

SKI ADRSPACH Z.S.

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
TRUTNOV

startovni listina

rocnik
2013
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
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